Fixing
Accessories
SEPARATOR
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
Box/Pcs
GROUP MATERIAL TYPE ANCHOR LENGHT MIN HOLE DEPTH HOLE Ø MAX FIXING THICNKESS
AC PL TAS 005025 0000 00 25 35 5 1.5 100
AC PL TAS 006030 0000 00 30 40 6 6 100
AC PL TAS 008040 0000 00 40 55 8 5 50
AC PL TAS 010070 0000 00 50 70 10 4 25
MATERIALS
PL NYLON
Complete with clipboard screw
HEAVY DUTY ANCHOR FOR HOLLOW CEILING SLABS
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
SCREW Box/Pcs
GROUP MATERIAL TYPE ANCHOR LENGHT HOLE Ø
AC ZE TAS 0M6038 APSA 00 38 10 M6 100
AC ZE TAS 0M8043 APSA 00 43 12 M8 100
AC ZE TAS 0M1052 APSA 00 52 14 M10 50
MATERIALS
ZE ELECTROLYTIC GALVANIZED STEEL
Stainless steel on request
METALLIC EXPANSION ANCHOR DV-LEX
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
SCREW Box/Pcs
GROUP MATERIAL TYPE ANCHOR LENGHT HOLE Ø
AC ZE TAS 0M6045 TOP0 00 45 10 M6 X 55 100
AC ZE TAS 0M8050 TOP0 00 51 12 M8 X 65 100
AC ZE TAS M10060 TOP0 00 60 14 M10 X 80 50
AC ZE TAS M12075 TOP0 00 75 18 M12 X 100 25
MATERIALS
ZE ELECTROLYTIC GALVANIZED STEEL
Suitable for non-cracked concrete, solid brick, natural stone
Complete with hexagonal bolt. Stainless steel on request.
 98
Fixing
Accessories
ZAMA EXPANSION HEAVY DUTY ANCHOR
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
SCREW Box/Pcs
GROUP MATERIAL TYPE ANCHOR LENGHT HOLE Ø MAX FIXING THICNKESS
AC ZE TAS 0M6047 APIZ 00 47 12 10 M6 X 55 100
AC ZE TAS 0M8050 APIZ 00 50 14 15 M8 X 70 100
AC ZE TAS 0M1057 APIZ 00 57 16 20 M10 X 80 50
AC ZE TAS 0M12072 APIZ 00 72 20 20 M12 X 100 25
AC ZE TAS 0M16107 APIZ 00 107 25 20 M16 X 150 25
4 SEGMENTS HEAVY DUTY STEEL ANCHOR
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
SCREW Box/Pcs
GROUP MATERIAL TYPE ANCHOR LENGHT HOLE Ø MAX FIXING THICNKESS
AC ZE TAS 0M6040 AP4S 00 40 10 15 M6 X 55 100
AC ZE TAS 0M8050 AP4S 00 50 14 20 M8 X 70 100
AC ZE TAS 0M8060 AP4S 00 60 16 20 M10 X 80 50
AC ZE TAS 0M8080 AP4S 00 80 20 20 M12 X 100 25
AC ZE TAS 0M8100 AP4S 00 100 25 25 M16 X 150 25
SHERARDISE HEAVY DUTY STEEL ANCHOR
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
SCREW Box/Pcs
GROUP MATERIAL TYPE ANCHOR LENGHT HOLE Ø MAX FIXING THICNKESS
AC ZE TAS 0M6040 AP4S 00 40 10 15 M6 X 55 100
AC ZE TAS 0M8050 AP4S 00 50 14 20 M8 X 70 100
AC ZE TAS 0M8060 AP4S 00 60 16 20 M10 X 80 50
AC ZE TAS 0M8080 AP4S 00 80 20 20 M12 X 100 25
AC ZE TAS 0M8100 AP4S 00 100 25 25 M16 X 150 25
MATERIALS
ZE ELECTROLYTIC GALVANIZED STEEL
Suitable for non-cracked, solid brick, natural stone
MATERIALS
ZE ELECTROLYTIC GALVANIZED STEEL
Suitable for non-cracked, solid brick, natural stone
MATERIALS
ZE ELECTROLYTIC GALVANIZED STEEL
Suitable for non-cracked, solid brick, natural stone
 99
SAFETY STEEL ANCHOR FIXING IN SEISMIC ZONE
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
SCREW Box/Pcs
GROUP MATERIAL TYPE ANCHOR LENGHT HOLE Ø MAX FIXING THICNKESS
AC ZE TAS M06070 APIS 00 70 10 10 M6 X 70 50
AC ZE TAS M06080 APIS 00 80 10 20 M6 X 80 50
AC ZE TAS M06110 APIS 00 110 10 50 M6 X 110 50
AC ZE TAS M08080 APIS 00 80 12 10 M8 X 80 50
AC ZE TAS M08090 APIS 00 90 12 20 M8 X 90 50
AC ZE TAS M08120 APIS 00 120 12 50 M8 X 120 50
AC ZE TAS M10090 APIS 00 90 15 10 M10 X 90 50
AC ZE TAS M10100 APIS 00 100 15 20 M10 X 100 50
AC ZE TAS M10130 APIS 00 130 15 50 M10 X 130 25
AC ZE TAS M12120APIS 00 110 18 10 M12 X 120 25
AC ZE TAS M12130 APIS 00 125 18 25 M12 X 130 25
AC ZE TAS M12160 APIS 00 150 18 50 M12 X 160 25
AC ZE TAS M12200 APIS 00 200 18 100 M12 X 200 25
HEAVY DUTY EXPANSION ANCHOR
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
SCREW Box/Pcs
GROUP MATERIAL TYPE ANCHOR LENGHT HOLE Ø MAX FIXING THICNKESS
AC ZE TAS M06070 APPE00 70 10 10 M6 X 70 50
AC ZE TAS M06080 APPE00 80 10 20 M6 X 80 50
AC ZE TAS M06110 APPE00 110 10 50 M6 X 110 50
AC ZE TAS M08080 APPE00 80 12 10 M8 X 80 50
AC ZE TAS M08090 APPE00 90 12 20 M8 X 90 50
AC ZE TAS M08120 APPE00 120 12 50 M8 X 120 50
AC ZE TAS M10090 APPE00 90 15 10 M10 X 90 50
AC ZE TAS M10100 APPE00 100 15 20 M10 X 100 50
AC ZE TAS M10130 APPE00 130 15 50 M10 X 130 25
AC ZE TAS M12110 APPE00 110 18 10 M12 X 120 25
AC ZE TAS M12125 APPE00 125 18 25 M12 X 130 25
AC ZE TAS M12150 APPE00 150 18 50 M12 X 160 25
AC ZE TAS M12200 APPE00 200 18 100 M12 X 200 25
SHERARDISE HEAVY DUTY STEEL ANCHOR
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
Box/Pcs
GROUP MATERIAL TYPE SCREW LENGHT HOLE Ø MAX FIXING THICNKESS
AC ZE TAS 008065 APPD 00 65* 8 6 100
AC ZE TAS 008080 APPD 00 80* 8 6 100
AC ZE TAS 008075 APPD 00 75* 10 10 100
AC ZE TAS 008110 APPD 00 110* 10 10 100
AC ZE TAS 008085 APPD 00 85* 12 25 50
AC ZE TAS 008120 APPD 00 120* 12 25 50
AC ZE TAS 008100 APPD 00 100 14 50 50
AC ZE TAS 008130 APPD 00 130 14 50 50
AC ZE TAS 008110 APPD 00 110 16 85 50
AC ZE TAS 008130 APPD 00 130 16 85 50
MATERIALS
ZE ELECTROLYTIC GALVANIZED STEEL
Suitable for non-cracked, concrete, natural stone
Suitable for non-cracked, concrete, natural stone
Suitable for non-cracked, concrete, natural stone
* Available in stainless steel on request
MATERIALS
ZE ELECTROLYTIC GALVANIZED STEEL
MATERIALS
ZE ELECTROLYTIC GALVANIZED STEEL
Fixing
Accessories
 100
SAFETY STEEL ANCHOR FIXING IN SEISMIC ZONE
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
THREAD Box/Pcs
GROUP MATERIAL TYPE ANCHOR LENGHT HOLE Ø MAX FIXING THICNKESS
AC ZE TAS M10090 AAZS 00 90 10 10 M10 100
AC ZE TAS M10095 AAZS 00 95 10 15 M10 100
AC ZE TAS M10100 AAZS 00 100 10 20 M10 100
AC ZE TAS M10110 AAZS 00 110 10 30 M10 100
AC ZE TAS M10130 AAZS 00 130 10 50 M10 100
AC ZE TAS M10155 AAZS 00 155 10 75 M10 100
AC ZE TAS M10180 AAZS 00 180 10 100 M10 100
AC ZE TAS M12105 AAZS 00 105 12 10 M12 50
AC ZE TAS M12110 AAZS 00 110 12 15 M12 50
AC ZE TAS M12115 AAZS 00 115 12 20 M12 50
AC ZE TAS M12125 AAZS 00 125 12 30 M12 50
AC ZE TAS M12125 AAZS 00 145 12 50 M12 50
AC ZE TAS M12160 AAZS 00 160 12 65 M12 50
AC ZE TAS M12180 AAZS 00 180 12 85 M12 50
AC ZE TAS M12200 AAZS 00 200 12 105 M12 50
EXPANSION ANCHOR
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
THREAD Box/Pcs
GROUP MATERIAL TYPE ANCHOR LENGHT HOLE Ø MAX FIXING THICNKESS
AC ZE TAS M06055 AP00 00 55 6 10 M6 100
AC ZE TAS M06080 AP00 00 80 8 15 M8 100
AC ZE TAS M06095 AP00 00 95 8 30 M8 100
AC ZE TAS M06155 AP00 00 115 8 50 M8 100
AC ZE TAS M10090 AP00 00 90 10 15 M10 100
AC ZE TAS M10120 AP00 00 120 10 45 M10 50
AC ZE TAS M10150 AP00 00 150 10 75 M10 50
AC ZE TAS M10110 AP00 00 110 12 15 M12 50
AC ZE TAS M12120 AP00 00 120 12 25 M12 50
AC ZE TAS M12140 AP00 00 140 12 45 M12 50
AC ZE TAS M12160 AP00 00 160 12 65 M12 50
EXPANSION ANCHOR WITH EXTRA FAST DOUBLE CLIP
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
THREAD Box/Pcs
GROUP MATERIAL TYPE SCREW LENGHT HOLE Ø MAX FIXING THICNKESS
AC ZE TAS M06045 AEDF 00 45 6 5 M6 100
AC ZE TAS M08065 AEDF 00 65 6 15 M8 100
AC ZE TAS M08055 AEDF 00 55 8 5 M8 100
AC ZE TAS M08075 AEDF 00 75 8 10 M8 100
AC ZE TAS M08095 AEDF 00 95 8 25 M8 100
AC ZE TAS M08115 AEDF 00 115 8 50 M8 100
AC ZE TAS M10065 AEDF 00 65 10 10 M10 100
AC ZE TAS M10090 AEDF 00 90 10 20 M10 100
AC ZE TAS M10120 AEDF 00 120 10 40 M10 50
AC ZE TAS M12075 AEDF 00 75 12 5 M12 50
AC ZE TAS M12110 AEDF 00 110 12 15 M12 50
AC ZE TAS M12145 AEDF 00 145 12 25 M12 50
AC ZE TAS M12180 AEDF 00 180 12 80 M12 50
MATERIALS
ZE ELECTROLYTIC GALVANIZED STEEL
MATERIALS
ZE ELECTROLYTIC GALVANIZED STEEL
MATERIALS
ZE ELECTROLYTIC GALVANIZED STEEL
Fixing
Accessories
Suitable for non-cracked, solid brick, natural stone
Suitable for non-cracked, solid brick, natural stone
Suitable for non-cracked, solid brick, natural stone
 101
TCM DOWELS FOR HEAVY DUTY
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
SCREW Box/Pcs
GROUP MATERIAL TYPE ANCHOR LENGHT HOLE Ø MAX FIXING THICNKESS
AC ZE TAS 0M6080 0000 00 80 6 25 M6 100
AC ZE TAS 0M8055 0000 00 55 8 5 M8 100
AC ZE TAS 0M8060 0000 00 60 8 10 M8 100
AC ZE TAS 0M8075 0000 00 75 8 15 M8 100
AC ZE TAS 0M8090 0000 00 90 8 25 M8 100
AC ZE TAS M10065 0000 00 65 10 5 M10 100
AC ZE TAS M10080 0000 00 80 10 10 M10 100
AC ZE TAS M10090 0000 00 90 10 20 M10 100
AC ZE TAS M10120 0000 00 120 10 50 M10 50
AC ZE TAS M12090 0000 00 90 12 15 M12 50
AC ZE TAS M12110 0000 00 110 12 20 M12 50
AC ZE TAS M12120 0000 00 120 12 30 M12 50
AC ZE TAS M12145 0000 00 145 12 50 M12 25
AC ZE TAS M12160 0000 00 160 12 65 M12 25
AC ZE TAS M12180 0000 00 180 12 85 M12 25
AC ZE TAS M12200 0000 00 200 12 100 M12 25
CONCRETE SCREWS
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
SCREW Box/Pcs
GROUP MATERIAL TYPE ANCHOR LENGHT HOLE Ø MAX FIXING THICNKESS
AC ZE VPC M08080 0000 00 80 6 20 M8 100
AC ZE VPC M08100 0000 00 100 6 40 M8 100
AC ZE VPC M08120 0000 00 120 6 60 M8 100
AC ZE VPC M10080 0000 00 80 8 10 M10 100
AC ZE VPC M10100 0000 00 100 8 30 M10 100
AC ZE VPC M10120 0000 00 120 8 50 M10 100
AC ZE VPC M10140 0000 00 140 8 70 M10 100
AC ZE VPC M10160 0000 00 160 8 90 M10 50
AC ZE VPC M12080 0000 00 90 10 10 M12 50
AC ZE VPC M12110 0000 00 110 10 30 M12 50
AC ZE VPC M12130 0000 00 130 10 50 M12 50
AC ZE VPC M12150 0000 00 150 10 70 M12 50
AC ZE VPC M12190 0000 00 190 10 110 M12 50
CONCRETE DOWELS
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
SCREW Box/Pcs
GROUP MATERIAL TYPE SCREW LENGHT HOLE Ø
AC ZE TAS 0M6000 AAPE 00 25 8 M6 100
AC ZE TAS 0M8000 AAPE 00 30 10 M8 100
AC ZE TAS 0M1000 AAPE 00 40 12 M12 50
AC ZE TAS 0M1200 AAPE 00 50 15 M15 25
MATERIALS
ZE ELECTROLYTIC GALVANIZED STEEL
MATERIALS
ZE ELECTROLYTIC GALVANIZED STEEL
MATERIALS
ZE ELECTROLYTIC GALVANIZED STEEL
Suitable for non-cracked concrete
Suitable for concrete
Available in stainless steel on request
Suitable for concrete
Fixing
Accessories
 102